

In the Court of
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Shri Mintu Mallick, A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia- in-charge(J.O.
Code :WB 00694)

LR Misc. Appeal 1/20(CIS Reg. no. 1/20)

**Order no.20
dated: 18/09/24**

Today is fixed for hearing petition.

Ld. Regular P.O. is on leave.

Ld. Advocate for the appellants files hazira.

No step has been taken by the respondent.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 17/01/2025 for hearing petition.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(in-charge)

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(in-charge)